ID: 05600226557506$ DATE: 02/:26/2010 03:08:00 PM DID: 8887316607 CSID: 
Page 4 of 9 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Darren InKlyke 6 -ASAkel•A, 

:Date:. February 25, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Three Dollars &. 33/100 
($1,653.33) 

from the above account to: 

Bank Warne: Nexity Bank 
Routing Number: 

13eneficiary Name: Merchants Commercial Bank 
Account #: 
For the account of: Calypso Really, P.C. Escrow 

Account #t 

Reference: Lafayette Contractors — March 36-31 2010 rent

[...]

Page 
7 of 9 

JPM FINANCIAL SPONSORS Feb 26 2010 10:16 P. 08 
32/25/2016- 19735971174 PAGE 08: 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Vemoranduni 

o William Doherty, JP Morgan 

From: Darren Indyke 

Datd: February 25, 2010 

Re: JP Motan, 
Account # 

Please wire Four Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Dollars &,57/100 
($4,249:57) from. 

the above account to: 

Bank name: Banco Popular 

ABA ht! 

Local Routing #: 

EFTA01587276

Account name; Bluestone Services LLC 

Account #: 

- Reference: LSJ Office Pavilionl — Office EIFS Req # 7 & Office 
Trim Req #4 

ID: 0.360P4575.068 DATE;